W3DRA

DELAWARE REPEATER ASSOCIATION RECEIPT OF EQUIPMENT ON LOAN

The Delaware Repeater Association has been designated by the Internal Revenue Service as a Public Charity under Section 509(a)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code, and a tax-exempt organization under Internal Revenue Code Section 501(c)(3), effective 8 June 2023.

This form is to be used to document physical items being loaned to the Delaware Repeater Association, and the terms and conditions of that loan.

Association, and the terms and conditions of that roan.
Name of person or entity making the loan:
Date of the loan:
Description of item(s) being loaned (continue on reverse if needed):
Value of item(s) being loaned: (Note: it is the responsibility of the person or entity making the loan to establish the fair market value of the item(s) being loaned. This may be established by providing receipts or other reasonably acceptable evidence of fair market value such as prices of comparable items on Ebay or other similar online sites).
Unless otherwise specified by the person or entity making the loan, the Delaware Repeater Association is hereby authorized to use the item(s) as it deems most appropriate for the furtherance of its mission, including its responsibilities as a Public Charity.
State the scope of any restrictions on the use of the item(s) being loaned, including the time period of the loan (continue on reverse if needed):

Unless otherwise specified in the scope of the loan, persons or entities loaning equipment to the Delaware Repeater Association must provide a minimum of 60 days' advance notice to get their item(s) returned.

DISCLAIMER: The Delaware Repeater Association will exercise due diligence and engage in good amateur radio practice regarding the installation, operation, maintenance and security of loaned items. However, the Delaware Repeater Association is not responsible for normal wear

and tear of loaned equipment, nor is it responsible for damage or loss caused by weather, fire
theft, vandalism, or other causes beyond the reasonable control of the Delaware Repeater
Association.

For the Delaware Repeater Association: Date: